T enders  m ust be subm itted to  the above-m entioned office  not la ter than 15.00 hours  
T ashkent tim e M a y 10, 2021 and m ust be accom pan ied  b y a  tender security, in  
accordance w ith  the  Ins tructions to  T enderers, for the am ount o f U S  $ 140 000 (оne  
hundred forty thousand U S D ollars). 

6 . O pening 
Session 

T enders w ill be  opened in  a  sess ion  to  be  he ld  in  T ashkent C ity a t 39, Bu ild ing A , Kari 
N iyazi S treet, in  the presence of representatives o f tenderers who w ish to  a ttend. T h is  
sess ion w ill take p lace  at 15.00 hours  T ashkent tim e M a y 10, 2021 or such o ther tim e